session : 2018-10-J

centre :

(DELF Junior)

Osorno (CHILI)

n°® candidat Nom et prénom

056064-004706
056064-004733
056064-004585
0560064-004734
056064-004587
056064-004606
056064-004689
056064-004590
056064-004707

056064-004591"

056064-004610
056064-004736
056064-004738
056064-004691
056064-004612
0560064-004741
056064-004613
056064-004692
056064-004615
056064-004695
056064-004704
056064-004744
056064-004743
056064-004617
056064-004748
056064-004618
056064-004693
056064-004620
056064-004621
056064-004702
056064-004601
056064-004750
056064-004732
056064-004603
056064-004754
056064-004623

30-01-2019

ACEITUNO AYALA Rosario Paz
ALVAR CAPEL Josefina Paz

ALVAREZ MOHR Eduardo Alberto
ARAYA MOHR Maximiliano Benjamin
BARRERA BALLESTEROS Augusto Andrés
BRAVQ PUGIN Santiago Renato
BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ Pablo Gabriel
CASAS ROJAS Benjamin Eduardo

CELIS TORO Emilia Maria Paz

CLERC SALDIVIA Antonia Fernanda
CUEVAS ENCALADA Matias André
DIMTER ARCE Antonia Sofia

GALVEZ DI GENOVA Renato Vinzenzo
GEBAUER REYES Guillermo Enrique
GUERRA NAVARRO Benjamin Alonso
HETTICH CONTRERAS Maria Paula
IDE HECHENLEITNER Francisco Javier
JIMENEZ ZAVALA Felipe Clemente
LUCINIANI NAHUM Jos¢€ Domingo
MARDORF MIENERT Francisca Trinidad
MARTINEZ ULLOA Tomas Andrés
MORENO GALLARDO Valentina Paz
NALLAR GONZALEZ Sofia Antonia
PALMA ESPINDOLA Manuel Ignacio
PATRI BOCAZ Sophie Laurence

PEREZ FIGUEROA Belén Ignacia
PUSCHEL CORTES Matias Klaus
RIQUELME LABBE Martina

SAEZ GIL Catalina Andrea

SAEZ PEREZ Valentina Paz

SANCHEZ CAMPO José Manuel
SEGUEL CARIQUEO Diego

SOBARZO SEN Alfonsina
SOTOMAYOR ARANEDA Luciano Antonio
WERNER GALLARDO Amelia Fernanda
ZEGPI VERGARA Alfredo Enrique

Osorno

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN
DELF Bl

n° candidat Nom et prénom

056064-004584
056064-004768
056064-004586
056064-004605
056064-004735
056064-004588
056064-004589
056064-004608
056064-004609
056064-004699
056064-004611
056064-004592
056064-004739
056064-004740
056064-004687
056064-004742
056064-004614
056064-004594
056064-004616
056064-004595
056064-004596
056064-004597
056064-004705
056064-004747
056064-004696
056064-004690
056064-004619
056064-004599
056064-004600
056064-004622
056064-004703
056064-004751
056064-004602
056064-004753
056064-004688
056064-004694

AGUILAR CASANOVA Sofia Teresa
ALVARADO VASQUEZ Chloé¢ Dominique
ANUCH GONZALEZ Isidora Paz

AVILA CARRASCO Javier Nicolas
BARRIA AEDO Sebastian Benjamin
BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ Laura Belén
CASAS BEDECARRATZ Vicente
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ Antonia Paz
CISTERNAS PIWONKA Alondra Rocio
CLIMENT SANTANA Valentina Sofia
DEVAUD PERALTA Daniel Enrique
FERNANDEZ UGARTE Manuel Francisco
GAYOSA VIDAL Antonia Isabel
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Diego Pablo
GUZMAN KEMP Maria Emilia

HIPP RECABAL Tomas Diego

ISLA VERGARA Ignacio Javier

JORDAN VYMAZAL Antonia
MANCILLA SPARKS Tomas James
MARTINEZ MANCILLA Josefa Antonia
MOHR MARTINEZ Vicente Antonio
MORENO YATES Pedro

OJEDA SANDOVAL Benjamin Andrés
PARADA LOAIZA Tnaki Alejandro
PENAFIEL VALLEJOS Menserrat Constanza
PINEDA VEGA Javiera Isidora

RABIE TARABLA Constanza Rocio
SAAVEDRA FONSECA Maria José

SAEZ GIL Trinidad lgnacia

SALFATE ALARCON Maite Antonella
SCHEIHING BALLESTEROS Carola Beatriz
SILVA BONOMETTI Isidora Antonella
SOTO RODRIGUEZ Viviana Francisca
TRIVINO ULLOA Vicente Ignacio
YANEZ ROMERO Matilde Sofia

ZILLER GARCIA Alex Alfonso
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